ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:

1508 MOCKINGBIRD LN
1532 STEINER RD

319 W KEE

404 N INDIANA

NEW COMMERCIAL:
108 N 8TH ST
2004 S FRONTAGE RD

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
2200 G DEAN RADER DR
118 N KANSAS

SWIMMING POOLS:
3116 FAIRWAY DR

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
3002 LOGAN RD
407 E MAIN ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
APRIL 2025

CONTRACTOR

M&D ENTERPRISES

ROBERT HUFF

PNL STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC
SUMER SHELTON

RANDORUSTO, LLC
RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
CITY OF WEATHERFORD

LAGUNA POOLS

YEARWOOD DESIGN WORKS
YEARWOOD DESIGN WORKS

OWNER

ISELA RENDON
ROBERT HUFF
FISHER PROPERTIES
SUMER SHELTON

RANDORUSTO, LLC

RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
CITY OF WEATHERFORD

MARK HARMON

WFORD STAFFORD AIRPORT
CENTENNIAL SQUARE

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,100.00
$3,000.00

$560,000.00
$270,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,800.00
$2,000.00

$60,000.00

$0.00

$20,000.00
$5,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$934,600.00



