CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS APRIL 2025

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
1508 MOCKINGBIRD LN	M&D ENTERPRISES	ISELA RENDON	\$4,000.00
1532 STEINER RD	ROBERT HUFF	ROBERT HUFF	\$2,000.00
319 W KEE	PNL STORAGE BUILDINGS LLC	FISHER PROPERTIES	\$3,100.00
404 N INDIANA	SUMER SHELTON	SUMER SHELTON	\$3,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL:			
108 N 8TH ST	RANDORUSTO, LLC	RANDORUSTO, LLC	\$560,000.00
2004 S FRONTAGE RD	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC	\$270,000.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			
2200 G DEAN RADER DR	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	\$4,800.00
118 N KANSAS	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	CITY OF WEATHERFORD	\$2,000.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
3116 FAIRWAY DR	LAGUNA POOLS	MARK HARMON	\$60,000.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
3002 LOGAN RD	YEARWOOD DESIGN WORKS	WFORD STAFFORD AIRPORT	\$20,000.00
407 E MAIN ST	YEARWOOD DESIGN WORKS	CENTENNIAL SQUARE	\$5,700.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$934,600.00